
20/03/2024 Wednesday

21/03/2024 Thursday

25/03/2024 Monday

29/03/2024 Friday

01/04/2024 Monday

06/04/2024 Saturday

08/04/2024 Monday

09/04/2024 Tuesday

11/04/2024 Thursday

14/04/2024 Sunday

15/04/2024 Monday

17/04/2024 Wednesday

21/04/2024 Sunday

21/06/2024 Friday

29/06/2024 Saturday

06/07/2024 Saturday

10/07/2024 Wednesday

13/07/2024 Saturday

17/07/2024 Wednesday

03/08/2024 Saturday

14/08/2024 Wednesday

15/08/2024 Thursday

17/08/2024 Saturday

19/08/2024 Monday

26/08/2024 Monday

31/08/2024 Saturday

02/09/2024 Monday

04/09/2024 Wednesday

05/09/2024 Thursday

07/09/2024 Saturday

09/09/2024 Monday

17/09/2024 Tuesday

28/09/2024 Saturday

30/09/2024 Monday

Gudi Padwa (Holiday)

MAHARAJA PUBLIC SCHOOL, BELA
Annual Academic Calendar (2024-25)

  March 2024 (DISCIPLINE)
New Session, 2024-25 Begins

Bulletin Board Making Comp. for all classes (Theme : Discipline )

Holi (Holiday)

Good Friday (Holiday)

April 2024 (POLITENESS)
Bulletin Board Making Comp. for all classes (Theme : Politeness)

Hand Writing Comp. for All Classes

Class Test-I Begins (Nursery to V) (Only Oral)

Periodic - I - Exams 2024-25 Begins

Idul Fiter (Holiday)

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

Class Test-I Begins (VI to XII)

Ram Navami (Holiday)

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

June 2024 (RESPECT)
School Reopens

Bulletin Board Making Comp. for all classes (Theme : Respect)

July 2024 (LOYALTY)
Freshers Day for all

 Investiture Ceremony

Muharram (Holiday)

August 2024 (PATRIOTISM)

10/08/2024 Saturday
Speech Competition for III to XII

Fancy Dress Competition for Nursery to II

Periodic-I PTM 2024-25 for all 

Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)

Bulletin Board Making Comp. for all classes (Theme : Patriotism)

Independence Day Celebration

Rakhi Making Competition

Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

Janmashtami Celebration

General PTM

September 2024 (LITERACY)
Bulletin Board Making Comp. for all classes (Theme : Literacy)

Practical (Maths, Comp., Science) Begins (ALL SUBJECTS)

Teachers Day Celebration

29/08/2024 Thursday
National Sports Day

Sports Activity for all

Term - I - Exams 2024 -25 Begins

Eid-E- Milad (Holiday)

Term - I - Exam 2024 PTM (Nursery to V)

Term - I - Exam 2024 PTM (VI to XII)



01/10/2024 Tuesday

02/10/2024 Wednesday

05/10/2024 Saturday

10/10/2024 Thursday

14/10/2024 Monday

17/10/2024 Thursday

28/10/2024 Monday

04/11/2024 Monday

09/11/2024 Saturday

15/11/2024 Friday

16/11/2024 Saturday

30/11/2024 Saturday

02/12/2024 Monday

09/12/2024 Monday

14/12/2024 Saturday

19/12/2024 Thursday

20/12/2024 Friday

21/12/2024 Saturday

23/12/2024 Monday

25/12/2024 Wednesday

28/12/2024 Saturday

30/12/2024 Monday

06/01/2025 Monday

07/01/2025 Tuesday

11/01/2025 Saturday

14/01/2025 Tuesday

26/01/2025 Sunday

31/01/2025 Friday

01/02/2025 Saturday

03/02/2025 Monday

12/02/2025 Wednesday

15/02/2025 Saturday

22/02/2025 Saturday

26/02/2025 Wednesday

21/03/2025 Friday

22/03/2025 Saturday

24/03/2025 Monday

 PRINCIPAL

Diwali Break Begins

October 2024 (CLEANLINESS)
Bulletin Board Making Comp. for all classes (Theme : Cleanliness)

Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)

Fireless Cooking Competition for all.

Dussehra Break Begins

School Reopens

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)

January 2025 (SINCERITY)

Annual Sports Meet (VI - VIII) *

November 2024 (TOLERANCE)
School Reopens

Bulletin Board Making Comp. for all classes (Theme : Tolerance)

Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

Class Test  Begins 

General PTM

December 2024 (SIMPLICITY)
Bulletin Board Making Comp. for all classes (Theme : Simplicity)

Periodic - II - Exam 2024-25 Begins

Pre Board-I- Begins FOR X & XII

Annual Sports Meet (Nursery - V) *

Annual Sports Meet (IX - XII) *

Christmas Celebration

Christmas (Holiday)

English Recitation for III to VIII

Winter Break Begins

Guru Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday)

School Reopens

Bulletin Board Making Comp. for all classes (Theme : Sincerity)

Pre Board  II - Exam 2024 for X & XII Begins/ Kite Making Competition FOR ALL

Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

Republic Day Celebration

Annual Day Celebration *

February 2025 (HARDWORK)
Bulletin Board Making Comp. for all classes (Theme : Hardwork)

Story Telling Comp. for I to V

23/01/2025 Thursday
Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti

Quiz for I to XII

New Session 2025-26 Begins

Revision for Annual Exam Begins

Annual Exam. Begins

Mahashivratri (Holiday)

March 2025 (DISCIPLINE)
Annual Result Declaration (Nursery to V)

Annual Result Declaration (VI to VIII ,IX & XI)


